TRANSIT IN BOE

DO FEE

CLEARANCE CHARGES 

DOCUMENTS MISS CHARGES 

ONE WORLD W/H HANDLING 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

USING ZOZICK NAME 

HANDLING IN CHARGES 

HANDLING OUT CHARGES 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

1,312.50 0.00 4,823.44

Total Amount in USD: 1,312.50

Total Amount in AED: 4,823.44

USD One Thousand Three Hundred Twelve And Fifty Cents Only

AED Four Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Three And Fourty Four Fils Only